
INNER DIA
OUTER 

DIA
OAL PRESSURE

(in) (in) (ft) (psi)

 1/4 0.56 60

  5/16 0.63 60

 3/8 0.69 60

 1/2 0.81 60

 5/8 0.93 60

 3/4 1.06 50

 7/8 1.24 40

1    1.36 40

1 1/4 1.58 40

NOTES:   Temperature Range -65F to 350F (Standard Version), -65F to 500F (Aramid Version).

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60612 PHONE: 800-584-4168  FAX: 312-421-6327

CM1

SILICONE 
SINGLE PLYPDB 11/1/19

NOTES

0.49

0.28

0.34

0.40

0.46

0.15

0.18

0.24

CM1 SILICONE SINGLE PLY HOSE

QTY
WT/FT

(lbs)

0.12

The CM1 is a 1-Ply of polyester fabric reinforced 
silicone hose. This "Heater Hose" meets SAEJ20 
R3 Class A is resistant to coolant solutions and 
other chemicals. Standard lengths of 25ft and 50ft 
with longer reels available. 

1/4" to 1-1/4" diameters.

‐65F to 350F (Standard Version), ‐65F to 500F (Aramid 


