CM1 SILICONE SINGLE PLY HOSE



The CM1 is a 1-Ply of polyester fabric reinforced silicone hose. This "Heater Hose" meets SAEJ20 R3 Class A is resistant to coolant solutions and other chemicals. Standard lengths of 25ft and 50ft with longer reels available.

1/4" to 1-1/4" diameters.

-65F to 350F (Standard Version), -65F to 500F (Aramid

QTY	INNER DIA	OUTER DIA	OAL	NOTES	PRESSURE	WT/FT
	(in)	(in)	(ft)		(psi)	(lbs)
	1/4	0.56			60	0.12
	5/16	0.63			60	0.15
	3/8	0.69			60	0.18
	1/2	0.81			60	0.24
	5/8	0.93			60	0.28
	3/4	1.06			50	0.34
	7/8	1.24			40	0.40
	1	1.36			40	0.46
	1 1/4	1.58			40	0.49

NOTES: Temperature Range -65F to 350F (Standard Version), -65F to 500F (Aramid Version).

CUSTOMER PROJECT ENGINEER		SECRAFT JSA
CONTRACTOR	 MODEL:	CM1
CERTIFICATION	 DRAWN BY: PDB 11/1/19	SILICONE SINGLE PLY

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60612

PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327